RCX C-Link Base Mode Configurations

1. "Extension cord mode" -- to EDT or other standard Camera Link Framegrabber
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2. Direct to PCI / PCle DV FOX fiber optic framegrabber*
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Notes:
1. "Standard" configuration is 850nm, 62.5/125 micron multi-mode fiber.
2. *Direct-from-fiber FOX boards have been discontinued.
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850nm: 62.5/125 micron multi-mode fiber, J

1310nm: 9/125 micron single-mode fiber
LC duplex connectors

(1] [

International Distributors

microsystems

9Ky bline

Sky Blue Microsystems GmbH
Geisenhausenerstr. 18

81379 Munich, Germany

+49 89 780 2970, info@skyblue.de
www.skyblue.de

ZERIF

TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

A SKY BLUE COMPANY, FOUNDED 1999

In Great Britain:

Zerif Technologies Ltd.

Winnington House, 2 Woodberry Grove
Finchley, London N12 ODR

+44 115 855 7883, info@zerif.co.uk
www.zerif.co.uk



